2850 Integral Conductivity System
for in-line installations
NPT Mount
Junction Box
Universal Mount
Junction Box
FM
APPROVED

3-2850-52-41VD 159 001 832 2841 Electrode, 1.0 cell ISO threads
3-2850-52-42VD 159 001 833 2842 Electrode, 10.0 cell ISO threads
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Output
2850 Sensor Electronics** with EasyCal
NPT mount junction box (¾ inch threaded) for standpipe or integral mounting, single input only
3-2850-51 159 001 398 One input/one digital (S3L) output for use with 8900 , 9900 or 9950
3-2850-52 159 001 399 One input/one 4 to 20 mA output
Universal mount junction box for remote mount, single or dual input
3-2850-61 159 001 400 One input/one digital (S3L) output for use with 8900 , 9900 or 9950
3-2850-62 159 001 401 One input/one 4 to 20 mA output
*� Integral systems are shipped with a sensor and 2850 combined. Other 2850 systems are available
with Signet 2818 to 2823 electrodes upon request. See individual electrode product pages for more
information.
**For use when remote sensor mounting is desired. Compatible with ALL Signet conductivity electrodes.
	 See individual electrode product pages for more information.
Note: Although a customer can extend the cable of a conductivity sensor, GF Signet does not recommend this, and offers extended
	 cable lengths from the factory.
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2850.101-1 159 001 392 Plug-in NIST Traceable Recertification Tool, 1.0 µS simulated
3-2850.101-2 159 001 393 Plug-in NIST Traceable Recertification Tool, 2.5 µS simulated
3-2850.101-3 159 001 394 Plug-in NIST Traceable Recertification Tool, 10.0 µS simulated
3-2850.101-4 159 001 395 Plug-in NIST Traceable Recertification Tool, 18.2 MΩ simulated
3-2850.101-5 159 001 396 Plug-in NIST Traceable Recertification Tool, 10.0 MΩ simulated
3-2839-1V 159 001 810 Electrode SS/PVDF- 0.01 µS/cm, ¾ inch NPT, 4.6 m (15 ft) cable
3-2839-1VD 159 001 811 Electrode SS/PVDF- 0.01 µS/cm, ISO 7/1-R 3/4, 4.6 m (15 ft) cable
3-2840-1V 159 001 812 Electrode SS/PVDF- 0.1 µS/cm, ¾ inch NPT, 4.6 m (15 ft) cable
3-2840-1VD 159 001 813 Electrode SS/PVDF- 0.1 µS/cm, ISO 7/1-R 3/4, 4.6 m (15 ft) cable
3-2841-1V 159 001 814 Electrode SS/PVDF- 1.0 µS/cm, ¾ inch NPT, 4.6 m (15 ft) cable
3-2841-1VD 159 001 815 Electrode SS/PVDF- 1.0 µS/cm, ISO 7/1-R 3/4, 4.6 m (15 ft) cable
3-2842-1V 159 001 816 Electrode SS/PVDF- 10.0 µS/cm, ¾ inch NPT, 4.6 m (15 ft) cable
3-2842-1VD 159 001 817 Electrode SS/PVDF- 10.0 µS/cm, ISO 7/1-R 3/4, 4.6 m (15 ft) cable
5523-0322 159 001 807 Sensor Cable (per ft), 3 cond. plus shield, 22 AWG